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MBA (BOOK HARD COPY):-   2500/- PER SEM. 

PROJECT  FEES :-    1200/- (BBA:-5th sem., MBA :- 4th sem.) 

FOR MORE DETAIL :-Director - Santosh Sahu 

EDUCARE HELPPLINE (LEADING, EDUCATION, CONSULTANCY) 

Contact: 07553599749 8510090950,   E-MAIL:-  info.kleem@gmail.com 

www.admissionenquiry.com 

www.educarehelppline.com 

Address: 1/9 amber complex m p nagar zone2 bhopal 462011(MP) 

 

 

 

 

S.no COURSE NAME  TUTION 
FEE/PER 
SEM 

EXAM 
FEE/PER 
SEM 

FEE/PER 
SEM 

1 BBA 12500 3600 16100 

2 MBA 
1. MARKETING MGMT. 
2. HUMAN RESOURCE MGMT. 
3. FINANCIAL MGMT 
4. OPERTATION MGMT 
5. PROJECT MGMT. 
6. HOSPITAL & HEALTH CARE  

MGMT. 
7. INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 

MGMT 
8. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

MGMT. 
 

 

 
28900  
1st  sem. 
 
28900 
2nd sem. 
 
23300 
3rd sem. 
 
 
19500 

 
3600 
 
 
3600 
 
 
4200 
 
 
 
1800 
 

 
35000 
 
 
35000 
 
 
30000 
 
 
 
30000 

3 Online certificate programme  in 
DIGITAL MARKETING 

25000 3000 28000 

4 Online certificate programme in 
hospital and health care management 

25000 3000 28000 
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